Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
11.05	Flour, meal, powder, flakes, granules and pellets of potatoes.	erod at 1	
1105.10.00	Flour, meal and powder	10.5%	free
1105.20.00	Flakes, granules and pellets	8.5%	free
11.06	Flour, meal and powder of the dried leguminous vegetables of heading 07.13, of sago or of roots or tubers of heading 07.14 or of the products of Chapter 8.	Granis O	14017
1106.10	Of the dried leguminous vegetables of heading 07.13		
1106.10.10	Guar meal	0.0%	free
1106.10.90	Other	6.0%	free
1106.20.00	Of sago or of roots or tubers of heading 07.14	0.0%	free
1106.30.00	Of the products of Chapter 8	0.0%	free
11.07	Malt, whether or not roasted.		
1107.10	Not roasted		
1107.10.11	Whole: Within access commitment	0.31¢/kg	free
1107.10.91	Other: Within access commitment	0.47¢/kg	free
1107.20	Roasted		N. 1921
1107.20.11	Whole: Within access commitment	0.31¢/kg	free
1107.20.91	Other: Within access commitment	0.0%	free
11.08	Starches; inulin.		